DATE- 09/30/20
TIME 13:09:36

L DEFENDANT NAME

AVETYAN, ROZANNA R
BREECH, DAVID J
CARTER JUSTIN E
CEASER,, DAEJON A
CORNEJO AGUILAR ROBERT
cogNEJOAcugLAR ROBERTO
CORONA, JOSE J
“AKA: CORONA; -
CORONA,
DABNEY, . EDWARD
DENIZ, CARLOS

SAUL
JOSE

EASTERLING, LEMELLE D
FLOOD, JOSHUA M

GARCIA, JOSE A .
GORDON-LAWSON;,.. JORDAN D
HARRIS, -BLAKE

HARRIS; .BLAKE L ,
HENDERSON,, LARRESHA , M
HENLEY ;: JOHNELL L
HERNANDEZ ARLOS

5 e

HOPE JEANELL R

JAUREGUIVALDEZ -BENNY J
JONES, ABDUL

AKA: JONES, MALIK A

. _JONES,, MALIK
JONES ‘CHRISTOPHER M
JONES, TREVON:,

KISLINGBURY SCOTT M

KRAJINIC, ARNES

AKA: KRAJNIC, ARNES
KRAJNIC, ARNEZ
KRANJNIC, ARNEZ
KRAJINIC, NEZ A

LEE, ALEXANDRA R

LOYDEN,, ERIC C

MACKEY, JAMAJIA D
MAXWELL, LAWRENCE
MENINA, KENDRICK A

NAGRA, JASON J
NICHOLS, BLAKE L
PARAS, GRACE- €
PARSLEY, KEVIN E
PIERCE, BILLY J

34100
DATE 10/07/2020

IN COURT

XREF CUST 1ID

5190911
3103384
4009060
5311235
4857420
4857420
2299245

4125845
4731939
4731939
4731939
2000458
4079923
4420233
5203910
4738189
4738189
4140339
4247299
5126527
5126527
3134657
3134657
5295224
5295224
5038616

4989565
4129470
4129470
4590493
4124540

4051500
2495699
2495699
4730436
2610045
4346779
4346779
4346779
3814453
5034585

907948
3944104
4388013

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

ARREST OR
CASE NO.

18FE005123
20FE007501
20FE013882
20FE006409
20FE008250
20FE007812
20FE002542

20FE001343
20MI007560
20MI010328
20FE012344
20FE008170
20FE007324
20FE008371
20FE006283
20MI006685
20FE006450
20FE006881
20FE008606
20FE001063
20FE004406
18MI005969
20FE009990
20FE007511
20FE008324
20FE008055

20FE011100
20MI009094
20FE003414
20FE007175
20FE007120

19FE013231
17FE008133
16FE003147
20FE007511
20FE008359
16MI014078
20FE011303
20FE003747
20FE007381
20FE011192
17FEQ004663
20FE006862
20FE000151

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIZA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61

REASON

AD/DENVP
sc

sc

sc

sc

sc
RTNDRSRPT

sC

FP

sC

scC

scC

sC

PLEA

scC
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN

sc
ARRAIGN
sc
ARRATGNVP
PLEA

sC
ARRAIGNVP
ARRAIGNVP
scC

sC

VP/FP

sc

PLEA

sc

SscC
ARRATIGNVP
Js

sC

JICR0119

8:30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

06/03/20
08/19/20
09/09/20
08/26/20
09/02/20
08/02/20
08/26/20

09/02/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
08/26/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
09/24/20
07/08/20
09/09/20
08/26/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
09/04/20
09/04/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/26/20

08/26/20
09/23/20
04/28/20
08/27/20
08/19/20

09/02/20

08/28/18
08/13/18
08/19/20
08/26/20
08/24/20
08/24/20
08/24/20
08/19/20
09/02/20
02/24/20
09/02/20
08/25/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

09
61
62
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
02
63
62
61
61
61
62
62
61
61
61

62
02 -
08
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
61
61
61
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DATE 09/30/20.

TIME 13:09:36 34100

DATE 10/07/2020

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61

IN

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST
RODRIGUEZ, DEENA 3592284
SANCHEZ, RICARDO A 4072274 Y

AKA: SANCHEZ, RICKY
. . .- SANCHEZ, RICHARDO A
SANCHEZ, RICHARD
SANCHEZ, , RIEARDO
'SANCHEZ, ROBERT
. AKA, ABUSEOFPOWER )
4072274 Y
TEKANO, - MATTHEW 3709441
TEKANO, MATTHEW M 3709441
TODD, TAKODA F 5043796
~ 5043796
URIBE, MOSES J 3491951 Y
AKA: URIBE, . MOSES
URISE, MOSES J
URIBBE, MOSES J
3491951 Y
3491951 Y
3491951 Y
3491951 Y
WAGNER, ROBERT L 3610370 Y
AKA: WAGNER, BOBBY
__WAGNER, ROBERT
' ' 3610370 Y
WALKER, HARLAN 3797583
, 3797583
WILLIAMS, BOBBY B 4650242 Y
AKA: WILLIAMS, BOBBY V
WILLIAMS, BOBBY
CHINO, AKA
4650242 Y
WILLIAMS, JAMEEL 3201522

COURT
ID

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

ARREST OR
CASE NO.

REASON

8:

20FE008585
20FE008324

19FE006444
19MI022195
20FE005736
20FE004503
20MT004763
20FE015117

20MI001645
20FE010251
18FE023309
18FE014132
20FE012752

20FE014115
20MIO11223
20FE011101
20MI014150

20FE012693
17FE009949

AD/DENVP
FEL/TRAIL
sc

sc

FP

sc

AD/DENVP
sc
AD/DENVP
AD/DENVP
sc

scC
ARRATIGN
sC
RTNDRSRPT

RTNDRSRPT
ARRAIGNVP

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

09/02/20
08/19/20

08/19/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
08/26/20
08/26/20
09/24/20

09/09/20
09/09/20
09/09/20
09/09/20
09/30/20

09/30/20

08/28/20
09/16/20

08/26/20
01/31/20

PAGE 2

LAST
DEPT

61

61
61
61
61
61
62

62
62
62
62
61

61

62
62

61
61




